
PRICE TABLE
All charter

平日 土日祝日

朝プラン (9-13)

昼プラン (13-17)

夜プラン (17-21)

1day (9-21)

延長料金 /30m

16000

20000

24000

50000

2000

20000

24000

28000

60000

2500

A studioAll charter All charter
平日 土日祝日

A studio

12000

16000

20000

40000

1000

15000

19000

23000

53000

1500

PRICE TABLE
B studio

平日 土日祝日

1hour

4hour

8hour

1day (9-21)

延長料金 /30m

2000

6000

10000

14000

1000

3000

9000

15000

21000

1500

All charter All charter

PRICE TABLE
C studio

平日 土日祝日
All charter All charter

free 1h

free 3h

free 5h

1hour

4hour

8hour

1day (9-21)

延長料金 /30m

2500

7500

12500

17500

1000

3500

10500

17500

24500

1500

free 1h

free 3h

free 5h

Discount
割引

Discount
割引

PRICE LIST

FREE OPTION

Free Wi-Fi
椅子
テーブル
全室空調完備

A+B+C全てのスタジオ使用OK！ Aスタジオのみ使用


